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GREENWOODS SCHOOL

61, Indraprastha Society, Near ARashwani, Behind Gems Bajaj Showroom,
Hadapsar, Pune 411028,
Office Tel. 9960778611 Mobile 9371091246
E-mail : greenwoodsschool@yahoo.com Website : www.greenwoodsschool.in

% GreenwoODS SCHOOL /)
g PUNE

Ref. : Date: |2.0(.2019

FEES STRUCTURE Primary (1 to VIil) 2019-2020

TOPIC AMOUNT

Admissionfgpef“r Rs. 2000/-

Tution Fees (1250 x 12) Rs. 15000/-

Term Fees (1700 x 2) o Rs. 3400/-
TOTAL Rs. 20400/-

OTHER CHARGES

Cultural Activities + Lab +Maintenance charges Rs. 2100/-
TOTAL Rs. 2100/-

****parents pay the fees in three installments****

Installment Fees details for new Amont Fees details for old Amount
students students
1% Installment Admission fees + Rs. 2000/- 6 months tution fees+ | Rs.7500/-
6 months tution fees+ Rs. 7500/- 15 term fee
1t term fee Rs. 1700/- Rs.1700/-
Rs. 11200/- Rs. 9200/-
2" |nstallment Other Charges Rs. 2100/- Other Charges Rs. 2100/-
3" |nstallment 6 months tution fees+ Rs. 7500/- 6 months tution fees+ | Rs. 7500/-
2™ term fee Rs. 1700/- 2" term fee Rs. 1700/-
Rs. 9200/- Rs.9200/-

Apart from the above mentioned fees we do not charge a single paisa throughout the year.

We haven’t taken any deposit/donation/school building fund from any parents/ students or any of their
relatives, since the beginning of our school. We give fee concession to the needy students. This year 28
students are given the benefit of this scheme.

Principai -~
‘reenwoods Scheal
adapsar, Pune.
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GREENWOODS SCHOOL

61, Indraprastha Society, Near ARashwani, Behind Gems Bajaj Showroom,

Hadapsar, Pune 411028.

Office Tel. 9960778611 Mobile 93710919246

E-mail : greenwoodsschool@yahoo.com Website : www.greenwoodsschool.in

To;

The Shikshan Pramukh,
Shikshandandal, PMC,
Shivajinagar, Pune.

SUB:- Regarding Fee Approval for the vear 2020-2021

Respected Sir/ Madam,

The K.C.D. Education Society is running Greenwoods School at Hadapsar , Pune( Government Recognised) since 2

The fees structure for the academic year 2020-2 1would remain the same as per 2019-20, in consideration to the economic
crisis faced by the parents, due to the pandemic COVID-19.
All the required details with documents are attached herewith. If further details are required we will be ready to provide tl

Date :08-0&- 202D

same.
1 am sure you will do the needful. AJ""’F’)/
Thanking You. % /
Principai
E-Parent Teacher Association Greenwoods School
Hadapsar, Pune
Sr. No. | Role Name Designation Signature
1 Chairperson Mrs. Yasmin .F. Daruwala (Principal) @@tﬂ@?
2 Vice Chairperson | Mrs. Sarika Ladkat ( Parent Representative) %D s JKh QZ&:
3 Secretary Miss. Ramya Madhavan Nair (Teacher Representative) @/ '
—
- Joint Secretary Mr. Jitendra Limbachiya ( Parent Representative) 61',/
5 Joint Secretary Mrs.Archana Wankhade ( Parent Representative) W
Parent Representative Teacher Representative
Class Name Name
I | Mr Jitendra Limbachiya W Mrs. Shital Sapkal W
2 Mrs. Sarika Ladkat Mirs. Jyoti Devare Z@,
Bediat
3 Mrs. Mayawati Khot - Mrs. Aliza Shaikh W
. 'y (R
4 Mr. Ganesh Girme P A Mrs. Smita Salunkhe :
L] S ohuundehs
5 Mr. Amit Dasade . Yo Mrs. Kiran Kadam @U}/ﬂ‘”
6 | Mr. Gurudatta Shinde W}( Mrs. Mumtaz Shaikh T houkh
|}
7 Mrs. Swati Markad Mrs. Archana Mahajan f. o 2
s Iy
8 Mrs. Neelima Gupta z Mrs. Deepali Shinde B
9 Mrs. Archana Wankhade W Mrs. Anjali Pawar
10 Mrs. Vandana Bankar @E ) Mrs. Naziya Shaikh |
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The K.C.D. Education Soc.

GREENWOODS SCHOOL

Hadapsar, Pune-411028

3" E- PTA Meeting

Date- 19.03.9202.|

I"IQ

I:Aamt:{ Designation | Sign
rs. Yasmin F Daruwala Principal Chairman W‘;
Mrs. Sarika Ladkat Parent Representative Vice @2 Ik Qi‘,
Chairman
Miss. Ramya M Nair Teacher Representative Secretary @
Class | Parent Representative Sign Teacher Representative Sign

1t Mrs. Aditi Limbachiya

| Mrs. Sujata Desai

7 Ah Mrs. Sarika Ladkat

“Mrs. Jyoti Devare

g Mrs. Mayavati Khot

A

4th Mr. Ganesh Girme

Miss. Aliza Shaikh

PAY
22

Mrs. Smita Salunkhe

gth Mr. Amit Dasade

Mrs. Kiran Kadam

6t Mr. Gurudatta Shinde

bk

Mrs. Mumtaz Shaikh

V i Mrs. Swati Markad

D
i i 23

Mrs. Archana Mahajan

gth Mrs. Neelima Gupta

_Mrs. Deepali Shinde

gth Mrs. Archana Wankhede

W Mrs. Anjali Pawar
/

ot
i

10 | Mrs. Vandana Bankar

€
12

) Mrs. Naziya Shaikh

Frah

S

4>

Principa
Greenwoods School

Hladepsar, Puna.
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EXECUTIVE PARENT TEACHER COMMITTEE

2021-2022
Meeting No.-“?__ Date: 99.10 . 204/
' :l(') Role Name and Desgination Signature
: Chairperson Mrs. Yasmin F. Daruw
. Y F. ala %2 Princlpai
(Principal) @%enwoods Schoo!
5 : : Hadapsar, Pune
Vice Chairperson | Mrs. Aditi Limbachiya '
( Parent Representative) W
| : Secretary | Miss. Ramya Madhavan Nair |~
‘ (Teacher Representative) @
\ =
Parent Representative Teacher Representative
Class Name Signature Name Signature
1 | Dr. Priyanka Barge ﬁaﬁa Mrs. Sujata Desai XSDW‘*
/
2 | Mrs. Aditi Limbachiya &;’5% Mrs. Jyoti Devare G
3 Dr>. Sarika Ladkat - Mrs. Sonali Shetty
(Fodiat e
4 | Mrs. Mayawati Khot Miss. Aliza Shaikh @
o
5 | Mr. Ganesh Girme Mrs. Sarika Sonkamble /%é
6 | Mr. Amit Dasade Dhasade 4 _| Mrs- Rakhi Jain L
7 | Mr. Gurudatta Shinde Mx@ Mrs. Mumtaz Shaikh PO ;
\
8 | Mrs. Swati Markad M Mrs. Deepali Shinde et
5% '
9 | Mrs.Neelima Gupta 5‘0’% Mrs. Anjali Pawar @/
10 | Mrs. Archana Wankhade W Miss. Naziya Shaikh WY

Prnincipal
Greenwoods S

chot

Hadapsar, Pune
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EXECUTIVE PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION [

2022-2023

Meeting No-
’ —= Date- |o\|2.\1_9—;

Sr. | Designation
NO. Name Mobile No.
i | Chairman + Princi prinepal
rincipal Mrs. Yasmin Fazal Daruwala Woods. Schoc ©
2 Vice —Chairman + Pa @ “ripdepsaf PUTS
Membir rent Mrs. Geeta Garad
3 Secret - —t
ary + Teacher Member Miss. Ramya Madhavan Nair @
==
sr. | P -
i arent Member Mobile No. | Sr. |Teacher Member Mobile No.
1% | Mrs. Af No-
- Afreen Sayyed e 1% | Mrs. Sujata Desai c))/
nd . 7
2 Mrs. Nivedita Kharade w Z"d Mrs. Amruta Telang W
rd = =
3 | Mr. Vijay Punde M 37 | Mrs. Sonali Shetty W
4™ | Mrs. Vidya Borawake 4™ | Mrs. Kiran Kadam :
5% | Mrs. Shaziya Meer e 5™ | Mrs. Sarika Sonkamble XM -
6" | Mrs. Mayuri Pawar s 0\90‘( 6" | Mrs. Jyoti Devare ’%/
7% | Mr. Shantkumar Swami w/ 7% | Mrs. Smita Salunkhe /M
g™ | Mrs. Geeta Garad W g™ | Mrs. Mumtaz Shaikh ?M
9™ | Mrs. Suvarna Gholap W@ 9™ | Mrs. Anjali Pawar W
th v < s
10" | Dr. Kirti Jadhav W L10™ | Miss. Naziya Shaikh ) 2

N

Principan

QGreenwoods Schoo!

Hadapsar, Pune




